2/24/2023

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$140.00

$140.00
$60.00

$60.00

$200.00

Winners

$121.00

$121.00
$2.00

$2.00

$123.00

TL

Hold
$19.00

$19.00
$58.00

$58.00

$77.00

ntOfSales
70.00

70.00
30.00

30.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.83

0.45

ightedAve
0.58

0.14

0.72



